
Southend Leisure & Tennis Centre

19 July 2025 ~ 20 July 2025

Swim England Diving National Skills Finals 2025

Detailed Results

Southend on Sea

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Aria Cole (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #17462081

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 42.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 72.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 99.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 127.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 30.60 158.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 186.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 215.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 233.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 252.45  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 272.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 292.45  Forward Jump

Annabel Hopwood (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549312

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 63.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 92.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 119.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 148.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 173.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 201.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 221.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 242.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 266.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 282.15  Forward Jump

Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314743

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 76.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 104.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 124.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 145.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 167.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 187.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 207.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 227.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 255.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 275.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Scarlett Han (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17849254

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 71.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 92.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 131.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 153.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 175.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 194.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 216.05  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 244.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 267.95  Reverse Dive

Sasha Wrigley (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17813735

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 58.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 82.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 105.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 129.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 156.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 182.15  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 205.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 227.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 244.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 264.65  Forward Jump

Eva Coleman (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #17459946

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 98.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 118.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 142.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 167.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 186.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 209.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 29.40 238.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 264.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Georgie Thomas (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005902(7)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 143.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 158.80  Back fall straight

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 177.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 202.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 230.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 256.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Katelyn Kirilova (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17790637

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 111.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 133.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 156.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 176.75  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 196.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 223.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 247.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Lois Wilkinson (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #17647018

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 83.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 104.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 128.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 146.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 165.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 185.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 209.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 227.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 246.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Lily Piggott-Hague (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549379

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 62.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 89.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 112.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 133.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 157.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 181.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 198.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 216.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 232.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 246.35  Forward Jump

Nancy Moore (2017) -- Plymouth Diving #159863210

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 54.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 77.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 100.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 124.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 150.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 22.10 172.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 191.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 210.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 231.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 245.80  Forward Jump

Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #175380711

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 44.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 70.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 91.75  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 111.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 129.75  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 141.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 159.75  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 179.25  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 197.25  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 220.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 245.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Zaira De-Vries (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #178199012

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 109.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 13.30 122.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 151.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 171.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 193.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 223.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 245.40  Crouched back tuck roll

Eden Beresford (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #178598113

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 73.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 95.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 11.50 107.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 126.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 139.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 159.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 177.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 196.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 221.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 242.70  Back Dive

Bella-Grace Oakes (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #179761414

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 67.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 103.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 124.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 14.25 138.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 163.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 25.80 189.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 215.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 240.65  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Female

Phoebe Baker (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #171250515

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 30.80 76.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 95.90  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 109.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 128.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 144.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 162.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 177.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 196.40  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 220.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 19.50 239.90  Back Dive

Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #170817816

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 31.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 55.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 6.0     14.5 21.75 77.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 98.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 119.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 146.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 168.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 188.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 206.65  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 222.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 238.15  Forward Jump

Blu Anjos (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #174148017

100A 1 1.0 2.5 2.0 4.0     8.5 8.50 8.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 25.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 50.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 68.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 90.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 113.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 139.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 160.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.5     19.0 19.00 179.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 200.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 217.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 237.00  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Freya Cawood (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179070218

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 39.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 64.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 15.60 79.80  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 97.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 116.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 134.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 152.30  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 171.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 13.00 184.30  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 206.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 25.50 232.20  Back Dive

Emily Dunn (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #177632719

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 63.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 82.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 100.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 120.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 12.50 132.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 167.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 186.55  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 206.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 231.60  Back Dive

Chloe Armstrong (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy #179112520

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 82.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 98.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 122.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 144.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 165.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 189.25  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 212.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 230.55  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Amelia Crossley (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176370821

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 97.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 115.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 12.60 127.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 153.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 174.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 194.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 214.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 16.25 230.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Poppy Dixon (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #178491622

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 33.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 17.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 67.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 90.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 113.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 139.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 162.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 180.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 197.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 212.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 229.90  Forward Jump

Emmie McDonough (2016) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #178092323

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 45.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 70.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 16.90 87.10  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 104.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 120.10  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 140.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 160.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 177.60  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 11.50 189.10  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 207.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 225.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Charlotte Wilkinson (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371524

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 101.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 118.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 139.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 162.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 180.90  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 207.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 16.25 223.75  Crouched back tuck roll

Alice Fleming (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371025

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 103.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 124.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 12.75 137.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 157.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 180.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 198.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 221.60  Crouched back tuck roll

Millie-Rose Lawley (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #178015526

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 89.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 108.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 125.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 9.00 134.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 154.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 177.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 198.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 221.35  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Female

Hartley Williams (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005359(28)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 21.60 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 4.0     9.5 14.25 67.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 88.35  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 111.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 134.85  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 12.35 147.20 2Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 162.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 178.70  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 194.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 210.70  Forward Jump

Myah Armstrong (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #176371627

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 40.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 18.90 59.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 76.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 16.00 92.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 7.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 126.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 15.00 141.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 159.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 175.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 12.00 187.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 209.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Open

Nikita Boicuks (2016) -- Southend Diving #17314921

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 78.90  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 106.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 127.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 149.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 169.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 192.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 217.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 238.70  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 265.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 302.45  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Macsen Norris (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549002

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 43.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 107.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 127.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 153.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 186.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 212.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 240.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 270.70  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 299.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Kaleb Weston (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #16844873

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 91.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 112.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 132.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 163.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 192.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 216.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 243.30  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 274.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 298.15  Crouched back tuck roll

Zain Shamshudin (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17637244

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 87.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 111.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 139.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 168.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 197.45  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 217.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 239.95  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 258.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 276.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Leo Ozkan (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #16394905

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 91.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 142.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 170.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 192.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 219.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 249.35  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 274.70  Crouched back tuck roll

Benjamin Lavin (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17637146

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 117.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 139.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 164.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 194.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 217.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 247.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 269.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Abel Zacharias (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17985737

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 92.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 112.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 137.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 165.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 187.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 209.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 226.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 245.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 264.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Parker Harrison (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #18051498

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 101.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 119.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 137.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 155.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 173.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 191.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 210.40  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 237.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 24.75 261.75  Back Dive

Hugo Traviss-Turner (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #17849219

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 59.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 80.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 101.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 125.80  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 150.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 174.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 193.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 212.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 228.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 245.85  Forward Jump

Austin O`Callaghan (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #179856210

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 58.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.5     9.0 13.50 71.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 21.00 92.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 115.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 143.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 170.30  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 189.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 212.30  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 230.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 245.80  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Christopher Lleshaj (2016) -- Luton Diving Club 11

10A 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 22.20 42.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 60.20  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 20.80 81.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 98.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 133.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 150.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 169.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 216.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 245.75  Back Dive

Jenson Lorimen (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #179566712

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 37.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 60.30  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 6.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 82.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 101.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.40  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 135.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 150.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 167.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 186.90  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 208.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 231.00  Reverse Dive

Magnus Gilchrist (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175492713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 73.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 112.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 133.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0     5.5 8.25 141.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 164.55  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 186.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 211.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 14.95 226.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Open

Jamie Randall (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175491014

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 17.25 55.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.5     8.0 12.00 67.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 88.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 109.75  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 132.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 153.60  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 172.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 190.60  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 206.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 224.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 15 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Scarlett Jones (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034202(1)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 79.00  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 105.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 129.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 150.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 174.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 194.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 218.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 237.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 37.40 274.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 34.85 309.25  Reverse Dive

Masie Leslie (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90039449(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 47.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 28.00 75.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 102.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 120.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 140.05  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 157.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 176.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 196.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 218.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 248.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 283.35  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Alice James (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #16954901

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 60.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 89.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 116.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 141.35  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 30.10 171.45  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 202.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 220.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 240.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 256.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 280.15  Forward Jump

Millie McLaren-Smith (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #17459972

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 38.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 68.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 99.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 123.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 24.00 147.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 31.50 179.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 204.50  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 222.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 241.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 260.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 278.00  Forward Jump

Lacey-Mae Hockings (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #17340623

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 79.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 120.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 147.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 171.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 197.15  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 223.55  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 245.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 274.50  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 16 / 63 09:17,  22 July 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314704

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 49.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 71.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 100.20  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 122.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 142.20  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 161.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 178.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 199.70  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 220.70  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 244.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 268.70  Back Dive

Jessica Hopwood (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #16954075

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 138.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 159.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 187.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 213.15  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 243.25  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 267.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Camryn-Rose Welsh (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17643896

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 19.55 59.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 84.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 114.95  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 21.00 135.95  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 33.60 169.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 196.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 212.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 231.35  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 249.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 266.85  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Charlotte Gregory (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549347

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 50.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 71.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 133.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 166.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 187.65  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 205.05  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 237.95  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 265.90  Crouched back tuck roll

Seraphine Lee (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #17150078

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.5     16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 72.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 113.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 133.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 32.25 166.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 188.85  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 24.00 212.85  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 240.15  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 262.25  Crouched back tuck roll

Hazel Owens (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #17549369

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 88.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 112.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 137.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 165.50  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 17.55 183.05  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 202.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 221.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 241.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 260.05  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving #167516810

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 94.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 30.40 142.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 21.60 164.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 187.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 212.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 237.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 259.20  Crouched back tuck roll

Lily Round (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175492611

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 64.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 26.25 90.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 112.10  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 136.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 157.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 179.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 198.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 218.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 235.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 255.85  Forward Jump

Bethany Hockaday (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #152881412

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 70.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 21.45 91.55  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 109.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 128.55  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 148.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 164.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 183.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 205.55  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 233.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 254.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Khushi Chahal (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #167972713

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 39.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 113.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 138.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 6.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 164.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 22.80 187.70  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 208.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 227.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 252.95  Crouched back tuck roll

Indie Ashurst (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #176653014

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 48.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 74.60  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 98.00  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 115.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 132.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 148.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 168.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 206.50  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 230.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 251.50  Back Dive

Emmeline Francis (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175641915

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 107.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 134.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 22.50 157.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 178.20  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 203.40  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 21.70 225.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 251.10  Crouched back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Female

Robyn Solomos (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #178851516

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 25.20 62.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 21.00 83.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 108.90  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 128.70  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 158.80  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 177.65  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 195.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 217.15  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 233.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 249.15  Forward Jump

Miriam De-Vries (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #175490217

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 49.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 75.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 97.85  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 113.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 132.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 150.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 171.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 8.50 179.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 199.85  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 222.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 246.25  Back Dive

Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #167925318

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 31.00  Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 55.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 71.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 91.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 19.20 110.50  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 19.60 130.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 20.15 150.25  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 171.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 194.25  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 213.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 234.75  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D1 Open

Archie Etherington (2015) -- Southend Diving #17314671

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 83.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 104.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Open

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 128.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 190.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 216.45  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 241.65  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 32.90 274.55  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 301.85  Crouched back tuck roll

Luka Wolstenholme (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90045891(2)

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.50  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 22.40 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 99.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 22.20 121.30  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 144.10  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 171.40  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 197.40  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 216.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 239.90  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 262.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 285.90  Forward Jump

Blake Clark (2015) -- Southend Diving #18073872

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 82.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 106.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 126.00  Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 154.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 185.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 206.80  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 223.00  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 246.10  Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 271.45  Crouched back tuck roll

Edward Robertson (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #16324493

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward fall straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 58.20  Forward tuck roll to pike roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 76.40 2Back fall straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 104.35  Crouched back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 120.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 141.85  Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 161.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 180.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 200.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 221.35  Back Jump

